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Downtown Dayton Partnership

10 W. Second Street
Suite 611
Dayton, OH 45402
P:937.224.1518
F: 937.224.3602
www.DowntownDayton.org

Staff List:

Katie Meyer ................. President ..ooocuiee e meyer@downtowndayton.org
Colleen Turner.............. Executive Assistant.......cccceecvveeiiiiiee e turner@downtowndayton.org
Bonnie Brabston .......... Financial Administrator......cccccceeeciiveeeeciiee e, brabston@downtowndayton.org
Chris Lewis.................... Economic Development Manager.......ccccceeecvveeeeecveeeeennen. lewis@downtowndayton.org
Mike Colvin .................. Vice President, Communications & Marketing ................ colvin@downtowndayton.org
Jessica Sands ............... Public Relations & Marketing Manager .........ccccecveeennee. sands@downtowndayton.org
Tracey Obenour ........... Design & Production Manager ........cccocceeeeeeeecccnnvennnnnn. obenour@downtowndayton.org
Lynn Robertson ........... Special Events Manager ........cccccvveeeecieeeeecieee e, robertson@downtowndayton.org
Elizabeth Mills ............. Community Engagement Manager ........ccoceeeecveeeeecrveeeens mills@downtowndayton.org

Laura Woeste ............... Director of Strategic Projects .......cccccceeevveeecciieeeesvveeenn. woeste@downtowndayton.org
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